
Do you have a question 
about Lancashire 
County Council and 
our services?  
If so, contact your local 
county councillor who 
will be pleased to help.

Unsure who 
your county 
councillor is?
VISIT  
lancashire.gov.uk 
search find a councillor 
or phone 0300 123 6701.
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Frank De Molfetta  
Mob: 07429 557398   

francesco.demolfetta@ 
lancashire.gov.uk
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Mrs Sue Whittam Mob: 07890 025767 
susan.whittam@lancashire.gov.uk
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Matthew Brown  Mob: 07795 116538   
matthew.brown@lancashire.gov.uk
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Jennifer Mein Mob: 07981 874492 
 jennifer.mein@lancashire.gov.uk
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Yousuf Motala Mob: 07787 005665
yousuf.motala@lancashire.gov.uk
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Nweeda Khan Tel: 01772 709183
nweeda.khan@lancashire.gov.uk
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Anna Hindle Mob: 07518 045538   
anna.hindle@lancashire.gov.uk
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John Potter 
Mob: 07854 221145   

john.potter@lancashire.gov.uk
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Ron Woollam Mob: 07890 025754 
ron.woollam@lancashire.gov.uk
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